

1 191883-2 : n : 02/21/2018 : PSHS / kmc

2
3 PUBLIC SAFETY AND HOMELAND SECURITY AMENDMENT #2 TO SB232, AS
4 ENGROSSED

5
6
7
8
9 On page 7, lines 26 and 27, delete "liability
10 insurance coverage" and insert in lieu thereof the following:
11 a surety bond

12
13 On page 8, line 1, delete "of insurance"

14
15 On page 8, line 3, delete "insurance" and insert in
16 lieu thereof the following:
17 surety bond

18
19 On page 8, line 6, delete "insurance" and insert in
20 lieu thereof the following:
21 the surety bond